PACKOUT POR DIA (SONORA)

TEMPORADA 2006

FECHA PERLETE FLAME SUPERIOR [RED GLOBE| THOMPSON OTRAS TOTAL / DIA ACUM

28-Abr 5,940 0 0 0 0 0 5,940 5,940
29-Abr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,940
30-Abr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,940
01-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,940
02-May 13,335 0 0 0 0 0 13,335 19,275
03-May 20,652 1,080 0 0 0 0 21,732 41,007
04-May 1,772 4,320 0 0 0 0 6,092 47,099
05-May 18,866 5,760 0 0 0 0 24,626 71,725
06-May 18,254 4,815 0 0 0 0 23,069 94,794
07-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94,794
08-May 37,338 12,895 0 0 0 0 50,233 145,027
09-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145,027
10-May 44,238 25,476 0 0 0 0 69,714 214,741
11-May 44,864 25,958 0 0 0 0 70,822 285,563
12-May 46,351 42,331 0 0 0 0 88,682 374,245
13-May 76,463 43,114 0 0 0 0 119,577 493,822
14-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 493,822
15-May 100,994 53,931 0 0 0 0 154,925 648,747
16-May 148,878 78,539 4,245 0 0 0 231,662 880,409
17-May 151,483 89,768 1,262 0 0 2,070 244,583 1,124,992
18-May 147,471 67,735 2,049 0 0 377 217,632 1,342,624
19-May 129,717 88,308 0 0 0 1,569 219,594 1,562,218
20-May 99,479 101,292 59 0 0 1,170 202,000 1,764,218
21-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,764,218
22-May 102,251 108,905 4,103 0 0 0 215,259 1,979,477
23-May 105,416 115,645 4,103 0 0 0 225,164 2,204,641
24-May 73,220 174,384 5,620 0 0 0 253,224 2,457,865
25-May 64,278 146,684 8,164 0 0 384 219,510 2,677,375
26-May 52,294 163,497 7,596 0 0 2,830 226,217 2,903,592
27-May 62,160 134,035 5,712 0 0 4,320 206,227 3,109,819
28-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,109,819
29-May 37,108 193,741 9,252 0 0 954 241,055 3,350,874
30-May 35,768 210,547 19,579 0 1,450 4,153 271,497 3,622,371
31-May 16,008 161,249 13,191 4,320 2,070 2,588 199,426 3,821,797
01-Jun 20,292 178,141 22,291 3,300 0 3,489 227,513 4,049,310
02-Jun 22,779 148,145 19,296 5,186 0 720 196,126 4,245,436
03-Jun 20,319 132,380 53,489 0 0 2,070 208,258 4,453,694
04-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,453,694
05-Jun 19,433 174,343 41,870 4,750 0 4,896 245,292 4,698,986
06-Jun 30,593 172,661 47,282 10,463 0 4,230 265,229 4,964,215
07-Jun 18,665 154,617 61,737 7,381 0 9,360 251,760 5,215,975
08-Jun 7,653 119,476 73,888 17,840 0 11,903 230,760 5,446,735
09-Jun 16,279 133,795 96,509 6,670 270 13,870 267,393 5,714,128
10-Jun 17,656 141,238 130,923 7,448 1,320 4,529 303,114 6,017,242
11-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,017,242
12-Jun 11,655 106,763 129,249 3,337 0 7,670 258,674 6,275,916
13-Jun 5,248 135,349 163,143 16,940 0 8,864 329,544 6,605,460
14-Jun 12,338 124,190 147,983 18,260 0 4,040 306,811 6,912,271
15-Jun 5,742 204,834 106,321 11,685 4,902 32,702 366,186 7,278,457
16-Jun 54 105,241 115,648 16,939 0 6,885 244,767 7,523,224
17-Jun 2,355 99,914 106,618 13,122 0 3,282 225,291 7,748,515
18-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,748,515
19-Jun 450 72,730 157,180 10,340 0 3,825 244,525 7,993,040
20-Jun 2,319 145,050 144,687 17,900 0 13,869 323,825 8,316,865
21-Jun 720 118,309 120,034 5,890 0 2,635 247,588 8,564,453
22-Jun 0 85,267 199,731 11,678 0 14,490 311,166 8,875,619
23-Jun 0 82,313 118,919 23,335 2,346 15,843 242,756 9,118,375
24-Jun 0 81,291 142,664 11,870 6,660 7,615 250,100 9,368,475
25-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,368,475
26-Jun 0 54,211 107,796 25,800 10,837 4,577 203,221 9,571,696
27-Jun 0 69,132 139,427 27,980 17,010 18,698 272,247 9,843,943
28-Jun 0 41,249 117,139 26,706 23,670 2,670 211,434 10,055,377
29-Jun 0 40,353 105,814 850 28,710 7,784 183,511 10,238,888
30-Jun 0 0 77,867 22,510 11,675 3,200 115,252 10,354,140
01-Jul 0 28,211 58,649 17,385 7,711 1,870 113,826 10,467,966
02-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 10,467,966
03-Jul 0 12,268 57,790 10,810 18,096 11,345 110,309 10,578,275
04-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 10,578,275
05-Jul 0 25,673 71,989 10,000 18,515 2,400 128,577 10,706,852
06-Jul 0 13,955 65,487 4,000 12,960 5,860 102,262 10,809,114
07-Jul 0 7,013 43,466 10,000 2,160 2,730 65,369| 10,874,483
08-Jul 0 34,241 40,402 0 0 17,901 92,544| 10,967,027
09-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 10,967,027
10-Jul 0 580 11,510 5,000 0 3,751 20,841| 10,987,868
11-Jul 0 1,080 4,842 0 0 4,680 10,602| 10,998,470
12-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 2,070 2,070( 11,000,540
13-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|l 11,000,540
14-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|l 11,000,540
15-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 11,000,540
16-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 11,000,540
17-Jul 0 2,340 1,620 757 4,717] 11,005,257

TOTALES 1,869,148 5,100,362 3,188,195 390,452 170,362 286,738 11,005,257




